
- Thursday, February 27 and Friday, February 28, 2025
- Thursday, April 10, and Friday, April 11, 2025
- Thursday, June 19, and Friday, June 20, 2025
- Friday, August 22, and Saturday, August 23, 2025
- Thursday, September 25, and Friday, September 26, 2025
- Thursday, November 27, and Friday, November 28, 2025

Cost: Staff Physicians - $1,700
PA's, NP's, and Fellows - $1,500
Residents (PGY 1-5) - $1,400

- Saturday, May 10, 2025
- Friday, October 17, 2025

Cost: $1,200

Cancellation/Date Changes and Refund Policy:

Link to register:  https://hhsf.akaraisin.com/ui/ATLS

Please note that in order to qualify to take the refresher ATLS course, you must have successfully 
completed an ATLS course within the last four years, and your certification must be no more than 

180 days expired.   

For general inquires, please contact ATLS@HHSC.ca

Hamilton Health Sciences reserves the right to cancel or 
reschedule course dates due to circumstances beyond our 
control.  Cancellation or date changes by students may occur 
up to 14 days before day one of the course with a $200 
penalty.  Cancellation or date changes after 14 days before 
day one of the course and/or no-shows are not refundable.  
Cancellations and date changes due to illness or medical 
emergency will be considered on a case-to-case basis.

Advanced Trauma Life Support (ATLS)

2025 1.5-Day Hybrid Student Course Dates:

2025 1-Day Recertification Course Dates:

Registration fees include a copy of the Advanced Trauma Life Support student course manual, as 
well as refreshments and lunch on day two of the course.

Location:  Hamilton General Hospital, 237 Barton Street East, Hamilton, Ontario

Course Prerequisites:  Registration is open to physicians, physician assistants, nurse practitioners, 
fellows, and residents only.  Students must complete all American College of Surgeons (ACS) online 
self-directed e-learning modules and pre-test prior to day one of the course.  A link to these will be 
provided to registered students six weeks prior to the commencement of the course.


